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Klasyfikacja 3. DGP KADETEK

Brzeg Dolny, 18.02.2024

Nazwisko i imie

ZALEWSKA Julia
ZAJAC Zofia
SKAWINSKA Liwia
ROGAN Antonina
BEDNARCZYK Julia
KALAT Anastazja
LYSIAK Aleksandra
ROGACKA Wiktoria
ZAJAC Julia
TOMERA Lena
KLUSKA Nikola
JURASZEK Patrycja
RAJCZAKOWSKA Kaja
SUTYLA Oliwia
URBAN Wiktoria
GUZENDA Nikola
BOGDAN Nina
NOWAK Nikola

Rok ur.

2011
2011
2010
2013
2011
2013
2010
2014
2010
2009
2009
2009
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2013

Nr LO

1190
1189
3044
3042
8107
230
7996
5757
3976
1390
9746
7995
9350
9349
9348
9356
9347
9353

Klub
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw

GUKS Sokot Jerzmanowa

UKS Lider Milicz

MLKS Sudety Miedzylesie

WKS MOSIR Sycéw
WZSN Start Wroctaw

GLKS Orleta Krosnowice

KTS Jelenia Gora

MLKS Sudety Miedzylesie

UKS Zak Gierattowiec
UKS Zak Gierattowiec
UKS Zak Gierattowiec
UKS Zak Gierattowiec
UKS Zak Gierattowiec
UKS Zak Gierattowiec

Punkty
60
57
54
52
50
48
46
a4
42
41
39
38
36
35
33
31
30
28



